
Marshfield Columbus Invite
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: D1
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Whitefish Bay 18 8
2 Marshfield 43 8
3 Kasson-Mantorville 76 5

Team type: D2
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Baldwin-Woodville 17 7
2 Nekoosa 39 6

Adams-Friendship 1

Team type: D3
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Chequamegon-Park Falls 61 7
2 Fall Creek 72 7
3 Edgar 81 7
4 McDonell Central 104 6
5 Colfax 117 7
6 Augusta 128 5
7 Osseo-Fairchild 156 6
8 Columbus Catholic 182 6

Athens 4
Pacelli 1
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 31, 2019

Female

1 704 Bridget Flannery 00:19:40.1Whitefish Bay 6:20 min/m1 110
2 707 Kealan Mcnally 00:19:46.1Whitefish Bay 6:22 min/m2 211
3 708 Maya Stevic 00:20:17.6Whitefish Bay 6:32 min/m3 39
4 472 Eliana Kanitz 00:20:24.3Marshfield 6:34 min/m1 410
5 702 Kate Brennan 00:20:38.2Whitefish Bay 6:39 min/m4 512
6 470 Michaela Dick 00:20:40.0Marshfield 6:40 min/m2 69
7 703 Caroline Davis 00:21:06.0Whitefish Bay 6:48 min/m5 710
8 449 Tiana Wiebke 00:21:14.3Kasson-Mantorville 6:51 min/m1 811
9 701 Alexa Bartschat 00:21:22.4Whitefish Bay 6:53 min/m6 912
10 474 Bailey Mueller 00:21:26.5Marshfield 6:55 min/m3 1010
11 473 Kairi Kim 00:21:37.0Marshfield 6:58 min/m4 1110
12 471 Meghan Jaeger 00:21:43.8Marshfield 7:00 min/m5 1210
13 706 Maggie Keiper 00:21:48.9Whitefish Bay 7:02 min/m7 1312
14 448 Adisen Skov 00:22:06.7Kasson-Mantorville 7:07 min/m2 148
15 705 Anika Horowitz 00:22:30.5Whitefish Bay 7:15 min/m8 >712
16 469 Bailey Bauer 00:23:19.3Marshfield 7:31 min/m6 1511
17 476 Reese Scheibe 00:23:28.8Marshfield 7:34 min/m7 1611
18 445 Kristina Anderson 00:24:08.0Kasson-Mantorville 7:47 min/m3 1710
19 447 Nicole Kress 00:24:23.1Kasson-Mantorville 7:51 min/m4 1812
20 475 Jerica Mueller 00:24:24.3Marshfield 7:52 min/m8 >711
21 446 Melanie Kress 00:25:26.8Kasson-Mantorville 8:12 min/m5 1911
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D2

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 31, 2019

Female

1 257 Bekah Luckwaldt 00:23:00.5Baldwin-Woodville 7:25 min/m1 110
2 202 Arran David 00:23:43.4Adams-Friendship 7:39 min/m1 <511
3 256 Elizabeth Berndt 00:24:05.8Baldwin-Woodville 7:46 min/m2 212
4 259 Morgan Margelofsky 00:24:51.6Baldwin-Woodville 8:01 min/m3 310
5 261 Julia Ramlow 00:25:15.0Baldwin-Woodville 8:08 min/m4 412
6 588 Molly Mccarthy 00:25:20.5Nekoosa 8:10 min/m1 512
7 587 Emma Krug 00:25:41.6Nekoosa 8:17 min/m2 612
8 262 Greta Weyer 00:26:09.9Baldwin-Woodville 8:26 min/m5 79
9 586 Rhianna Dye 00:26:15.1Nekoosa 8:28 min/m3 810
10 590 Jalena Sprague 00:26:27.4Nekoosa 8:32 min/m4 912
11 258 Laura Luckwaldt 00:26:39.4Baldwin-Woodville 8:35 min/m6 1012
12 585 Sierra Andrews 00:29:35.1Nekoosa 9:32 min/m5 1111
13 260 Grace Mentink 00:31:40.3Baldwin-Woodville 10:13 min/m7 129
14 584 Makenzie Amundson 00:35:31.3Nekoosa 11:27 min/m6 1312
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 31, 2019

Female

1 417 Jenna Anders 00:20:33.9Fall Creek 6:38 min/m1 1
2 245 Bailey Peterson 00:20:36.9Augusta 6:39 min/m1 210
3 380 Marissa Ellenbecker 00:20:53.4Edgar 6:44 min/m1 312
4 310 Claudia Lasiowski 00:21:07.2Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:48 min/m1 49
5 612 Kari Herman 00:21:28.1Osseo-Fairchild 6:55 min/m1 512
6 345 Molly Heidorn 00:21:48.9Colfax 7:02 min/m1 69
7 314 Jeanna Scanlon 00:22:19.5Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:12 min/m2 712
8 385 Morgan Schnelle 00:22:26.4Edgar 7:14 min/m2 89
9 221 Abby Van Rixel 00:22:37.4Athens 7:17 min/m1 <512
10 421 Alison Dubiel 00:22:45.6Fall Creek 7:20 min/m2 910
11 566 Ellie Eckes 00:22:52.4McDonell Central 7:22 min/m1 1011
12 311 Jovi Miguel 00:23:10.9Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:28 min/m3 1111
13 565 Ann David 00:23:27.6McDonell Central 7:34 min/m2 1211
14 341 Jasmine Best 00:23:41.1Colfax 7:38 min/m2 1310
15 563 Elise Bormann 00:23:56.8McDonell Central 7:43 min/m3 1411
16 309 Abby Herbst 00:24:04.5Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:45 min/m4 1511
17 222 Elizabeth Van Rixel 00:24:17.4Athens 7:50 min/m2 <510
18 379 Rachel Brewster 00:24:17.4Edgar 7:50 min/m3 1611
19 242 Beth Boone 00:24:38.1Augusta 7:56 min/m2 179
20 244 Ava Peterson 00:24:38.6Augusta 7:56 min/m3 189
21 631 Katy Czerwinski 00:24:54.9Pacelli 8:02 min/m1 <512
22 422 Josie Hook 00:24:57.9Fall Creek 8:03 min/m3 1912
23 568 Aly Herr 00:25:05.6McDonell Central 8:05 min/m4 209
24 423 Katie Kent 00:25:08.4Fall Creek 8:06 min/m4 2110
25 424 Molly Larson 00:25:21.3Fall Creek 8:10 min/m5 2212
26 362 Janelle Haupt 00:25:35.7Columbus Catholic 8:15 min/m1 2310
27 312 Marissa Niehoff 00:25:49.5Chequamegon-Park Falls 8:19 min/m5 2412
28 382 Maria Hakel 00:26:07.5Edgar 8:25 min/m4 2510
29 313 Lilah Pearson 00:26:11.0Chequamegon-Park Falls 8:26 min/m6 2612
30 614 Shelby Johnson 00:26:14.0Osseo-Fairchild 8:27 min/m2 2710
31 342 Jillian Bowe 00:26:19.7Colfax 8:29 min/m3 2810
32 396 Brooklyn Schwoerer 00:26:23.4Edgar 8:30 min/m5 299
33 383 Alexa Lang 00:26:31.6Edgar 8:33 min/m6 309
34 420 Kassie Andreas 00:26:54.2Fall Creek 8:40 min/m6 3110
35 425 Madisen Mccune 00:26:58.3Fall Creek 8:42 min/m7 3212
36 363 Niah Jakel 00:27:03.3Columbus Catholic 8:43 min/m2 3310
37 340 Juelia Berger 00:27:10.5Colfax 8:45 min/m4 3412
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 31, 2019

Female

38 308 Eve Folstad 00:27:13.9Chequamegon-Park Falls 8:47 min/m7 3510
39 347 Jaclyn Olson 00:27:19.8Colfax 8:48 min/m5 3611
40 343 Emilee Burcham-Scofield 00:27:21.8Colfax 8:49 min/m6 3710
41 613 Alyssa Iverson 00:27:23.2Osseo-Fairchild 8:50 min/m3 3811
42 361 Holly Dean 00:27:38.9Columbus Catholic 8:55 min/m3 3912
43 223 Addyson Zettler 00:27:42.3Athens 8:56 min/m3 <59
44 219 Emma Ford 00:27:45.4Athens 8:57 min/m4 <59
45 360 Ashley Dean 00:28:03.7Columbus Catholic 9:03 min/m4 4012
46 344 Jenna Goodell 00:28:11.1Colfax 9:05 min/m7 4110
47 611 Rylee Bratina 00:28:13.0Osseo-Fairchild 9:06 min/m4 4210
48 384 Jessica Mucha 00:29:01.4Edgar 9:21 min/m7 439
49 616 Leah Reynolds 00:29:24.5Osseo-Fairchild 9:29 min/m5 4412
50 243 Kendra Olson 00:29:32.6Augusta 9:31 min/m4 459
51 246 Autumn Randall 00:29:41.5Augusta 9:34 min/m5 469
52 359 Emily Boyer 00:30:40.0Columbus Catholic 9:53 min/m5 479
53 562 Christie Abbe 00:31:59.1McDonell Central 10:19 min/m5 489
54 564 Eva Bushman 00:32:48.3McDonell Central 10:34 min/m6 499
55 364 Greta Schiferl 00:35:37.6Columbus Catholic 11:29 min/m6 5012
56 615 Hailey Ness 00:46:08.3Osseo-Fairchild 14:53 min/m6 5112
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2019

Team name:
Team result: 18 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Whitefish Bay

Team Points
01:41:29Team Time

1 1 704 Bridget Flannery 19:40.1 1
2 2 707 Kealan Mcnally 19:46.1 2
3 3 708 Maya Stevic 20:17.6 3
4 5 702 Kate Brennan 20:38.2 5
5 7 703 Caroline Davis 21:06.0 7
6 9 701 Alexa Bartschat 21:22.4 9
7 13 706 Maggie Keiper 21:48.9 13
8 15 705 Anika Horowitz 22:30.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 43 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:45:52Team Time

1 4 472 Eliana Kanitz 20:24.3 4
2 6 470 Michaela Dick 20:40.0 6
3 10 474 Bailey Mueller 21:26.5 10
4 11 473 Kairi Kim 21:37.0 11
5 12 471 Meghan Jaeger 21:43.8 12
6 16 469 Bailey Bauer 23:19.3 15
7 17 476 Reese Scheibe 23:28.8 16
8 20 475 Jerica Mueller 24:24.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kasson-Mantorville

Team Points
01:57:20Team Time

1 8 449 Tiana Wiebke 21:14.3 8
2 14 448 Adisen Skov 22:06.7 14
3 18 445 Kristina Anderson 24:08.0 17
4 19 447 Nicole Kress 24:23.1 18
5 21 446 Melanie Kress 25:26.8 19
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2019

Team name:
Team result: 17 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Baldwin-Woodville

Team Points
2:03:23.0Team Time

1 1 257 Bekah Luckwaldt 23:00.5 1
2 3 256 Elizabeth Berndt 24:05.8 2
3 4 259 Morgan Margelofsky 24:51.6 3
4 5 261 Julia Ramlow 25:15.0 4
5 8 262 Greta Weyer 26:09.9 7
6 11 258 Laura Luckwaldt 26:39.4 10
7 13 260 Grace Mentink 31:40.3 12

Team name:
Team result: 39 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Nekoosa

Team Points
2:13:19.8Team Time

1 6 588 Molly Mccarthy 25:20.5 5
2 7 587 Emma Krug 25:41.6 6
3 9 586 Rhianna Dye 26:15.1 8
4 10 590 Jalena Sprague 26:27.4 9
5 12 585 Sierra Andrews 29:35.1 11
6 14 584 Makenzie Amundson 35:31.3 13

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points
Team Time

1 2 202 Arran David 23:43.4 <5
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2019

Team name:
Team result: 61 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon-Park Falls

Team Points
1:56:31.8Team Time

1 4 310 Claudia Lasiowski 21:07.2 4
2 7 314 Jeanna Scanlon 22:19.5 7
3 12 311 Jovi Miguel 23:10.9 11
4 16 309 Abby Herbst 24:04.5 15
5 27 312 Marissa Niehoff 25:49.5 24
6 29 313 Lilah Pearson 26:11.0 26
7 38 308 Eve Folstad 27:13.9 35

Team name:
Team result: 72 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fall Creek

Team Points
1:58:47.3Team Time

1 1 417 Jenna Anders 20:33.9 1
2 10 421 Alison Dubiel 22:45.6 9
3 22 422 Josie Hook 24:57.9 19
4 24 423 Katie Kent 25:08.4 21
5 25 424 Molly Larson 25:21.3 22
6 34 420 Kassie Andreas 26:54.2 31
7 35 425 Madisen Mccune 26:58.3 32

Team name:
Team result: 81 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
2:00:08.2Team Time

1 3 380 Marissa Ellenbecker 20:53.4 3
2 8 385 Morgan Schnelle 22:26.4 8
3 18 379 Rachel Brewster 24:17.4 16
4 28 382 Maria Hakel 26:07.5 25
5 32 396 Brooklyn Schwoerer 26:23.4 29
6 33 383 Alexa Lang 26:31.6 30
7 48 384 Jessica Mucha 29:01.4 43

Team name:
Team result: 104 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

McDonell Central

Team Points
2:07:21.6Team Time

1 11 566 Ellie Eckes 22:52.4 10
2 13 565 Ann David 23:27.6 12
3 15 563 Elise Bormann 23:56.8 14
4 23 568 Aly Herr 25:05.6 20
5 53 562 Christie Abbe 31:59.1 48
6 54 564 Eva Bushman 32:48.3 49

Team name:
Team result: 117 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colfax

Team Points
2:06:20.1Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 117 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colfax

Team Points
2:06:20.1Team Time

1 6 345 Molly Heidorn 21:48.9 6
2 14 341 Jasmine Best 23:41.1 13
3 31 342 Jillian Bowe 26:19.7 28
4 37 340 Juelia Berger 27:10.5 34
5 39 347 Jaclyn Olson 27:19.8 36
6 40 343 Emilee Burcham-Scofield 27:21.8 37
7 46 344 Jenna Goodell 28:11.1 41

Team name:
Team result: 128 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Augusta

Team Points
2:09:07.9Team Time

1 2 245 Bailey Peterson 20:36.9 2
2 19 242 Beth Boone 24:38.1 17
3 20 244 Ava Peterson 24:38.6 18
4 50 243 Kendra Olson 29:32.6 45
5 51 246 Autumn Randall 29:41.5 46

Team name:
Team result: 156 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Osseo-Fairchild

Team Points
2:12:43.0Team Time

1 5 612 Kari Herman 21:28.1 5
2 30 614 Shelby Johnson 26:14.0 27
3 41 613 Alyssa Iverson 27:23.2 38
4 47 611 Rylee Bratina 28:13.0 42
5 49 616 Leah Reynolds 29:24.5 44
6 56 615 Hailey Ness 46:08.3 51

Team name:
Team result: 182 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
2:19:01.8Team Time

1 26 362 Janelle Haupt 25:35.7 23
2 36 363 Niah Jakel 27:03.3 33
3 42 361 Holly Dean 27:38.9 39
4 45 360 Ashley Dean 28:03.7 40
5 52 359 Emily Boyer 30:40.0 47
6 55 364 Greta Schiferl 35:37.6 50

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
Team Time

1 9 221 Abby Van Rixel 22:37.4 <5
2 17 222 Elizabeth Van Rixel 24:17.4 <5
3 43 223 Addyson Zettler 27:42.3 <5
4 44 219 Emma Ford 27:45.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
Team Time

1 21 631 Katy Czerwinski 24:54.9 <5
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